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Date: 05-02-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  729   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 844 

 
Recovered Today: 4909 

 

 Death Today: 13 
 

 Active Cases: 16599 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 4.81% R% Recovery Percentage: 76.87% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 83867  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 64470 (76.87%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 2909 (3.47%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 191 (0.21%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 16717  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 17161  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 785675  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 391 782 40950 102 3916 44866 157 

Bageshwar 316 1100 21945 61 1980 23925 197 

Chamoli 536 269 24197 45 2634 26831 821 

Champawat 500 966 31892 15 1693 33585 629 

Dehradun 6825 5421 208861 204 29771 238632 3058 

Haridwar 3538 3729 224099 149 11902 236001 625 

Nainital 769 740 40690 52 10713 51403 210 

Pauri Garhwal 1117 1003 41145 28 4737 45882 263 

Pithoragarh 352 22 22940 9 2241 25181 869 

Rudraprayag 307 490 16294 84 2430 18724 325 

Tehri Garhwal 336 426 17184 35 2131 19315 202 

US Nagar 1748 1395 78202 53 8329 86531 468 

Uttarkashi 426 374 17276 7 1390 18666 255 

Total 17161 16717 785675 844 83867 869542 8079 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 3916 3091 492 4 335 

Bageshwar 1980 1707 205 0 72 

Chamoli 2634 2005 537 3 91 

Champawat 1693 984 691 1 20 

Dehradun 29771 21527 7962 116 301 

Haridwar 11902 9507 2200 16 209 

Nainital 10713 10067 655 24 37 

Pauri Garhwal 4737 1566 2208 14 956 

Pithoragarh 2241 1703 425 4 121 

Rudraprayag 2430 1628 690 0 112 

Tehri Garhwal 2131 1684 195 1 258 

U.S. Nagar 8329 7841 253 5 254 

Uttarkashi 1390 1160 86 3 143 

Total 83867 64470 16599 191 2909 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District 
Cumulative 
Deaths 

Name of The Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun 116 

AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 2 

Himalayan Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital, Dehradun 2 

Subharti Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Synergy Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Nainital 24 

BC Joshi Hospital (DRDO) 1 

Central Hospital Haldwani, Nainital 1 

Dr. Susheela Tiwari Govt. Hospital Haldwani, Nainital 1 

Siddhi Vinayak Hospital Haldwani, Nainital 1 

Pauri Garhwal 14 HNB Base Hospital Srinagar, Pauri Garhwal 1 

Pithoragarh 4 DH, Pithoragarh 1 

                                                                Grand Total 13 

 

Check Your COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

or Scan the QR Code Below  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                    

../../../../../../Downloads/report.icmr.org.in
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                                                  Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
 

 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               5 t h  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1392 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          43444 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8500870 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7606069 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     298640 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 26417 2806 381307 348265 6020 6025 9954 9745 17652 1587 348 
Bageshwar 13627 4579 185753 168896 2514 2520 2320 2394 15191 555 261 
Chamoli 18044 5956 273816 262241 3987 4018 6491 6620 16155 670 242 
Champawat 11109 2207 182964 168524 2251 2299 7534 7372 11411 665 282 
Dehradun 83771 12453 1563365 1399782 37239 36411 30654 30755 68497 9640 3077 
Haridwar 63570 12987 1502459 1425758 17780 17593 48435 48353 33049 3444 1009 
Nainital 41907 4687 751335 712083 14186 13776 20097 20083 28654 3699 757 
Pauri 28902 3111 450848 389492 7913 7868 7093 7077 21140 1485 558 
Pithoragarh 20516 4557 325327 308147 4094 4108 8317 8396 12423 950 398 

Rudraprayag 11153 5442 172773 155131 2465 2453 2690 2712 5929 745 231 
Tehri 26437 6322 397256 348661 6252 6307 4922 5019 23410 394 862 
US Nagar 65873 12882 1343066 1314457 12470 12529 34731 33721 26285 8798 892 
Uttarkashi 14710 2270 235697 217692 3461 3480 4998 5047 18844 1049 846 

Total 426036 80259 7765966 7219129 120632 119387 188236 187294 298640 33681 9763 


